

kolin

air conditioner

MARCH 21, 2019

ARCH. LANCE ANG
27 J BARON TOWER 191 WILSON ST. SAN JUAN CITY
0917-7047200
lcdesigns2dio@gmail.com/ jun_bayot@yahoo.com

MODEL	QUANTITY
KFS-35DINV-O	1
KFS-15BM1INV-I	2
KFS-10BM1INV-I	1

OPTION3 CUSTOMERS CHOICE

MASTER BEDROOM/GUESTROOM/DINING

ACCU	3.5hp Flexmatch Inverter	KFS-35DINV-O	P	6,000.00
	Initial Charge			
	Includes:			
	Circuit Breaker (40A-1ph)			
	Labor			

Additional Charges	Description	Unit	Price per Unit	Subtotal
Royal Cord (ODU-Breaker)	8 mm x 3C	7 ft	P 65 /	P 455
Outdoor Bracket(fabricated)	floor	1 unit	P 2500 /	P 2500 P 2955
				P 8,955.00

Estimated Charges

Area ≈ 16 sq.m.

MASTER BEDROOM

FCU A 1.5hp Wall Mounted Inverter

KFS-15BMINV-1

Additional Charges	Description	Unit	Price per Unit	Subtotal
Coppertube	1/4" x 3/8"	60 ft	P 200 /	P 12,000
Royal Cord	2.00mm x 4C	65 ft	P 35 /	P 2,275
Rubber Insulation	2 1/8" x 3/4" x 6	3 pcs	P 350 /	P 1,050
Full thread	10 ft	1 pc(s)	P 150.00 /	P 150
Pipe Hanger	3 inch	4 pc(s)	P 120.00 /	P 480
PVC Pipe (Drain)		1 pc(s)	P 150 /	P 150
				16105
				P 16,105.00

Estimated Charges

P 25,060.00

Estimated Charges for 1st Pair

Area ≈ 10 sq. m.

GUEST ROOM

FCU B 1.0hp Wall Mounted Inverter

KFS-10BMINV-I

P 1,000.00

Additional Charges	Description	Unit	Price per Unit	Subtotal
Labor				P 5,400
Coppertube	1/4" x 3/8"	27 ft	P 200 /	P 1,120
Royal Cord	2.00mm x 4C	32 ft	P 35 /	P 700
Rubber Insulation	2 1/8" x 3/4" x 6	2 pcs	P 350 /	P 150
Full thread	10 ft	1 pc(s)	P 150 /	P 480
Pipe Hanger	3 inch	4 pc(s)	P 120 /	P 150
PVC Pipe (Drain)		1 pc(s)	P 150 /	P 150
				6,820.00
				P 7,820.00

Estimated Charges

Head Office:

1854 Sta. Rita St., Guadalupe Nuevo, Makati City

www.kolinphil.com.ph

Tel.: (632) 851-2711, 12 or 15

Fax: (632) 852-2170 / Sales Dept. Fax: (632) 852-4791

Kolin Plant:

Blk 3 Lt 5 Main Drive, FCIE Compound, Brgy.
Langkaan I, Dasmariñas, Cavite

Tel.: (632) 749-2118

Fax: (046) 402-0793

for
years